1
1
ISL22414
Single Digitally Controlled Potentiometer (XDCP™)
FN6424.2Data Sheet September 21, 2015
Low Noise, Low Power, SPI® Bus, 256 Taps
The ISL22414 integrates a single digitally controlled
potentiometer (DCP), control logic and non-volatile memory

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
ISL22414
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(NOTES 1, 2)
PART
MARKING
RESISTANCE OPTION
(k)
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL22414TFU10Z 414TZ 100 -40 to +125 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL22414TFU10Z-TK 414TZ 100 -40 to +125 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL22414UFU10Z (No longer available,
Recommended Replacement
ISL22414TFU10Z-TK)
414UZ 50 -40 to +125 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL22414UFU10Z-TK (No longer
available, Recommended
Replacement ISL22414TFU10Z-TK)
414UZ 50 -40 to +125 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL22414WFU10Z (No longer
available, Recommended
Replacement ISL22414TFU10Z-TK)
414WZ 10 -40 to +125 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL22414WFU10Z-T7A 414WZ 10 -40 to +125 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL22414WFU10Z-TK 414WZ 10 -40 to +125 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL22414WMU10Z (No longer
available, Recommended
Replacement ISL22414TFU10Z-TK)
414WM 10 -55 to +125 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL22414WMU10Z-T7A (No longer
available, Recommended
Replacement ISL22414TFU10Z-TK)
414WM 10 -55 to +125 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
NOTES: